Endorsement of ASC Code of Ethics

Purpose To endorse and promote the Code of Ethics of ASC and the professional

practices of ASC.

Policy The Board will promote the Code of Ethics and professional practices of **Statement** ASC, as stated in policy and as stated in By-Law, 1.060-6 (see the ASC

Code of Ethics).

Binder(s):	Board							Page:	1 of 1
Section(s):	Board of Directors	Α	95-04-19	R	97-11	R	01-03-22	R/R	Feb. 24/05
Program Area(s):		R	Jan 31/08	R	Mar 8/11	R	.lun 28/18		

Endorsement of ASC Code of Ethics

Board Members will be oriented to the Code of Ethics and professional practices of ASC upon appointment, through the orientation process.

Binder(s):	Board	Board							
Section(s):	Board of Directors	Α	95-04-19	R	97-11	R	01-03-22	R/R	Feb. 24/05
Program Area(s):		R	Jan 31/08	R	Mar 8/11	R	Jun 28/18		